
2019113 Free State Pro Kennex Mini Masters 2019
GS 14

1

2

TSA50370 FS

A1

[1] Leane ENGELBRECHT

BYE

3

4

TSA05495

TSA061083

FS

FS

Monique GROENEWALD 

Karla VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 6-3, 6-3

5

6

TSA061491 FS

A3

Elne VAN DEN BERG

BYE

7

8
TSA051293 NC

A4

BYE

[2] Ninke NEL

[1] Leane ENGELBRECHT

Karla VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

6-1, 6-0

Elne VAN DEN BERG

[2] Ninke NEL

6-1, 6-1

[1] Leane ENGELBRECHT

[2] Ninke NEL

6-2, 6-2

[1] Leane ENGELBRECHT

Karla VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Elne VAN DEN BERG 6-0, 6-0

Karla VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

C1

BYE

Monique GROENEWALD 

C2

BYE

BYE

C3

Monique GROENEWALD 

BYE

Monique GROENEWALD 

D1

BYE

BYE
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